2025 Americas Cup Championships of Clubs

Orlando, Florida - 19/01/2025

Pl. Name

1 | LARA ZANON
2 | ALICE LANDRUM

3 | VITORIA NORBIATO

4 LORENA DEL CIELO

5 | OLIVIA DOMINGUEZ

6 |EMMA FOLSTEIN

7 | MADELYNN MCHANEY

1/21/2025

Free Skating Ladies Espoire - Free Program

LIVE RESULTS
Club

CRSG

ASHLAND FIGURE SKATING TEAM

CRSG

CRSG

CRSG

SKATING SCHOOL OF CENTRAL FLORIDA
CARVEL

Nation

BRA
USA
BRA
BRA
BRA
USA
USA

TES

21.81
17.70
16.23
15.57
11.79
10.86
11.21
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PCS

17.42
17.50
15.17
12.41
14.17
12.59
11.50

DED

0.0
-1.0
-1.0

0.0
-1.0
-1.0
-2.0

Total

39.23
34.20
30.40
27.98
24.96
22.45
20.71

5:19:41PM




